
Pos 

 

JUNIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SENIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

221 

214 

275 

254 

313 

344 

387 

395 

355 

Name 

Fhipippe Armand Karras 

Jean Paul Karras 

Yarin Schultz 

Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

Ιωακείμ Σώης 

Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

8 

9 

2 

8 

Best Tm 

54.722 

54.844 

54.970 

55.813 

54.115 

54.166 

54.945 

55.783 

57.549 

Diff 

0.122 

0.248 

1.091 

0.051 

0.830 

1.668 

3.434 

Class 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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6 

7 

8 

9 

 

( 275)  Yarin Schultz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 395)  Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

1 

2 

 

( 254)  Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 355)  Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

55.169 

54.945 54.945 54.945 54.945 

54.950 

55.072 

1:00.577 

56.291 

55.499 

55.164 

55.323 

55.237 

54.970 54.970 54.970 54.970 

55.050 

55.146 

55.170 

1:01.698 

55.783 55.783 55.783 55.783 

1:03.894 

57.088 

56.710 

57.265 

56.077 

55.813 55.813 55.813 55.813 

55.818 

55.968 

56.615 

56.614 

1:01.668 

58.658 

59.007 

57.832 

58.287 

57.825 

57.549 57.549 57.549 57.549 

57.961 

+0.224 

+0.005 

+0.127 

+5.607 

+1.321 

+0.529 

+0.194 

+0.353 

+0.267 

+0.080 

+0.176 

+0.200 

+5.915 

+8.081 

+1.275 

+0.897 

+1.452 

+0.264 

+0.005 

+0.155 

+0.802 

+0.801 

+4.119 

+1.109 

+1.458 

+0.283 

+0.738 

+0.276 

+0.412 

 

( 313)  Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

( 344)  Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

( 221)  Fhipippe Armand Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 214)  Jean Paul Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 387)  Ιωακείμ Σώης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:00.045 

54.842 

54.368 

55.000 

54.115 54.115 54.115 54.115 

54.245 

1:00.474 

56.125 

54.297 

54.166 54.166 54.166 54.166 

54.440 

54.170 

54.173 

54.305 

1:02.106 

55.896 

55.373 

54.722 54.722 54.722 54.722 

54.747 

54.772 

54.768 

55.234 

54.813 

55.039 

1:03.098 

56.849 

55.539 

55.264 

55.011 

55.036 

54.844 54.844 54.844 54.844 

55.390 

54.870 

55.589 

1:00.717 

55.821 

56.286 

56.228 

57.230 

+5.930 

+0.727 

+0.253 

+0.885 

+0.130 

+6.308 

+1.959 

+0.131 

+0.274 

+0.004 

+0.007 

+0.139 

+7.384 

+1.174 

+0.651 

+0.025 

+0.050 

+0.046 

+0.512 

+0.091 

+0.317 

+8.254 

+2.005 

+0.695 

+0.420 

+0.167 

+0.192 

+0.546 

+0.026 

+0.745 

+5.772 

+0.876 

+1.341 

+1.283 

+2.285 
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